
 

SCREENING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT FOR CURRICULUM AND HUMAN RESOURCES 

 

Superintendent Mary Gormley     mgormley@miltonps.org 

School Committee Representative Ada Rosmarin  arosmarin@miltonps.org 

School Committee Representative Betty White   ewhite@miltonps.org 

Principal Representative Jonathan Redden   jredden@miltonps.org 

 Unit B Representative Ellen Lohan    elohan@miltonps.org 

Unit B Representative Brian Mackinaw    bmackinaw@miltonps.org 

Unit A Representative Kristen Fraine    kfraine@miltonps.org 

Unit A Representative Kevin Fender    kfender@miltonps.org 

Parent Representative Emily Speck      especk1978@gmail.com 

Parent Representative Steve Paxhia    spaxhia90@comcast.net 

CDM Representative Elizabeth Thomas    divinebeing57@hotmail.com 

SEPAC Representative Jenny Sheehan    jennycsheehan@gmail.com 
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